Tehatta Government College
Feedback Form for the Academic Year: 2022-2023
Students’ Feedback on academic performance and ambience of the College

Course: Department: Semester:

Tick (v') the Correct Opinion:
1. How do you rate the admission procedure?

1 Excellent 1 Good 1 Average 1 Below average  [1 Poor

2. Is the curriculum fulfilling your expectations?

[1Toagreatextent [ Moderate []Somewhat "1 Very little "1 Not at all

3. The curriculum raises your awareness, empathy, and responsibility for environmental issues-
1 Strongly agree (1 Agree 1 Partially agree 1 Neutral 1 Disagree

4. The curriculum promotes group activities and instills the spirit of teamwork-

1 Strongly agree 1 Agree "1 Partially agree 1 Neutral 1 Disagree

5. Curriculum helps you develop the essence of innovation, creativity, and entrepreneurship-
1 Strongly agree (1 Agree 1 Partially agree 1 Neutral 1 Disagree

6. Project work or fieldwork or internships etc. helped me in better understanding the subject-
1 Strongly agree 1 Agree "1 Partially agree 1 Neutral 1 Disagree

7. Student seminars or students quiz in the class online or offline are necessary for better
understanding the curriculum-

1 Strongly agree 1 Agree "1 Partially agree 1 Neutral 1 Disagree
8. Curriculum will help me progress to higher education/employability-
1 Strongly agree 1 Agree 1 Partially agree 1 Neutral 1 Disagree

9. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
7185% to 100 % [170t084% [155t069% [130t054% [1Below 30%
10. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

1 Excellent 1Very good [JGood 1 Fair 1 Poor

11. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers-

CAlways fair 1 Usually fair [ Sometimes unfair [ Usually unfair "1 Unfair
12. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

] Every time [ Usually ) Occasionally/Sometimes [ Rarely ) Never

13. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth-
[ Significantly ' Very well 1 Moderately ) Marginally [ Not at all



14. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program
outcomes-

1 Every time [ Usually 1 Occasionally/Sometimes [ Rarely I Never

15. The teachers identify your strengths and weaknesses and encourage you with providing right
level of challenges-

O Fully 1 Reasonably 1 Partially 1Slightly 7 Unable to
16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities-
1Strongly agree 1 Agree 1 Neutral "1 Disagree [ Strongly disagree

17. The institute of teachers use student-centric methods such as experiential learning participative
learning and problem-solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences-

[ITo agreatextent ] Moderate []Somewhat [Very little [INot at all

18. How do you want to rate the overall office assistance?

1 Very Good 1 Good 1 Average  []Poor “IVery Poor

19. Learning resources (class notes, ppt, library books/ pdf etc.) provided were adequate-

1 Strongly agree 1 Agree "1 Partially agree 1 Neutral 1 Disagree

20. Information and communication technology (ICT) was properly used when necessary-

1 Strongly agree (1 Agree 1 Partially agree 1 Neutral ] Disagree

21. The available infrastructure (such as the library, laboratory, and IT infrastructure) of the
institution satisfy the requirements of the curriculum-

1 Strongly agree 1 Agree "1 Partially agree 1 Neutral 1 Disagree

22. How do you rate other facilities like the common room, drinking water, sanitary system,
cleanliness, canteen, and students’ aid fund?

1 Excellent 1 Good 1 Average "1 Below average [ Poor
23. The campus is green and eco-friendly-
1 Strongly agree 1 Agree 1 Partially agree 1 Neutral [ Disagree

24. How do you rate about extracurricular activities like cultural activity, games and sports, NSS
etc.?
1 Excellent 1 Good 1 Average 1 Below average “1 Poor

25. Give your observations or suggestions to improve the overall academic performance and
ambience of the institution.




